
POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 ANDREA MALUCELLI MONICA BERNUZZI FIAT DUNA 70 1989 RC5 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 4

2 FEDERICO RIBOLDI CARLOTTA LUCCHINI FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 5

3 ROBERTO MIATTO MAURIZIO FARSURA OM 665 SS MM 1929 RC1 6

4 ALBERTO SCAPOLO GIUSEPPE SCAPOLO FIAT 508 C 1937 RC2 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 7

5 MARINO BERTAZZA MARIA GRAZIA FUSELLI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 CLUB OROBICO BERGAMO CORSE 7

6 DOMENICO GIANOTTI ANTONELLA ZANOTTI PORSCHE 356 1957 RC3 EMMEBI  70 7

7 NICOLA MORI EZECHIELE VALSESCHINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' RALLY1,3 1969 RC3 EMMEBI70 7

8 MASSIMO BISI CLAUDIO CATTIVELLI PORSCHE 356 S 90 1963 RC3 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 8

9 TIZIANO BALDISSERA EDOARDO COVAZ LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1973 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 8

10 NICOLA BARCELLA CLAUDIO PORTOGHESE AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 1979 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 8

11 SAMUELE FRANCHINI LAMBERTO MONTRESOR FIAT 1100/103 1962 RC3 CA BRUNA RACING TEAM 9

12 MASSIMO DALLEOLLE ALESSANDRO TRAVERSI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 70 HP 1980 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 9

13 ANGELO ACCARDO FILIPPO BECCHINA FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 10

14 GIOVANNI GUALTIERI MARIO PERRI ALFA ROMEO  SPRINT TROFEO 1982 RC5 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 10

15 GUIDO BARCELLA OMBRETTA GHIDOTTI FIAT 508C 1938 RC2 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI ASD 11

16 GIORGIO BOSSI DAVIDE DOLCE PORSCHE 356' 1961 RC3 CLUB OROBICO BERGAMO CORSE 11

17 CLAUDIO LASTRI VALTER PANTANI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA NUOVA SUPER 1975 RC4 KINZICA 11

18 ANDREA BELOMETTI DORIANO VAVASSORI LANCIA LAMBDA SPIDER CASARO 1929 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 12

19 ALBERTO DIANA PAOLO FRASSINE FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 
356 12

20 ELENA MAGIONAMI LUISA CIATTI VOLKSWAGEN KARMANN GHIA 1965 RC3 BRESCIA CORSE 12

21 CHRISTIAN MARCON EDOARDO MARCON AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1972 RC4 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 12

22 MAURO TODESCHINI FIORENZA BOGGIO AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 CV 1974 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 12

23 ROBERTO PARADISI ANDREA PARADISI FIAT 127 L 1980 RC4 CASTELLOTTI 12

24 RICCARDO GUGGIANA ROBERTO ROSSONI MG B SPIDER 1963 RC3 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 13

25 FRANCESCO COMMARE VITO CARTAFALSA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1972 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 13

26 ANGELO TOBIA SENECI EMANUELE BONERA INNOCENTI MINI COOPER EXPORT 1973 RC4 BRESCIA CORSE 13

27 GIANMARIO FONTANELLA ANNAMARIA COVELLI LANCIA LAMBDA CASARO 1927 RC1 PROMOTOR CLASSIC 14

28 LORENZO TURELLI MARIO TURELLI OM 665 MMSUPERBA 1929 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 14

29 ALBERTO ALIVERTI STEFANO VALENTE ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 SS ZAGATO 1929 RC1 14

30 GIAMPAOLO LIMONI 
SCAGLIA MARA GREGORI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELITE 1984 RC5  3T  AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 14

31 MAURO BINI ENRICA RUSSO FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 CLEMENTE BIONDETTI 15

32 ANDREA BAGATELLO JESSICA TASINATO LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE' 1971 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 15

33 GIUSEPPE RAPISARDA DANILO PIGA MORRIS MINI MK1 1965 RC3 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 16

34 DIEGO VERZA SANDRO BURANELLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 1982 RC5 ROVIGO CORSE 16

35 ALESSANDRO TIMACCHI BORIS SANTIN FIAT 127 SPORT 75 1983 RC5 ROVIGO CORSE 16

36 GIORGIO DELPIANO FILIPPO VIGNA PORSCHE 356A COUPE' 1959 RC3 GIOVANNI BRACCO 17

37 ARMANDO FONTANA TIZIANA SCOZZESI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1966 RC3 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 17

38 MARCELLO GIBERTINI LISA SIGHINOLFI LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO 1974 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 17

39 ROSSELLA TORRI CATERINA VAGLIANI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1973 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 19

40 GABRIELLA SCARIONI ORNELLA PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 1974 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 20
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41 CARLO BECCALOSSI MARZIA MARCHIONI LANCIA LAMBDA  SPIDER CASARO 1928 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 21

POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

42 MATTEO LOIUDICE NICOLA LOIUDICE INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK2 1968 RC3 030 SQUADRA CORSE 22

43 GIANMARCO ROSSI MARCO BERTOCCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1971 RC4 SCUDERIA CLASSIC TEAM ASD 23

44 LUCA CISTERNINO ANGELO CISTERNINO ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SUPER 1973 RC4 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 23

45 RICCARDO ROVERSI ALESSANDRO MARINI FIAT 1100/103 1954 RC3 BRESCIA CORSE 24

46 STEFANO GALUPPI ENRICO COAN ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1968 RC3 ROVIGO CORSE 24

47 GIULIO MASSARA GIOVANNI ADORNI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1.6 HF 1971 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 25

48 STEFANO GINESI SUSANNA ROHR AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1973 RC4 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 25

49 MAURIZIO RIBONI CARLA SPADINI LANCIA FULVIA 1975 RC4 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 27

50 GABRIELE SOLDO MICHELE VECCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1978 RC4 030 SQUADRA CORSE 27

51 GIOVANNI PIGHI ANITA COLLA MORRIS MINI COOPER S 1968 RC3 CASTELLOTTI 28

52 ELENA MOLINA VALENTINA 
CUCCINIELLO FORD FIESTA MK1 1980 RC4 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 28

53 DAVIDE TONDELLI MAURIZIO MARCHESINI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA TI 1964 RC3 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 30

54 LUCA PACE MAURIZIO PACE FIAT 1100/103 H LUSSO 1959 RC3 MOTORI STORICI LUMEZZANE 31

55 ZENO MION ALBERTO CONTIN ALFA ROMEO  GIULIETTA SPIDER 1959 RC3 CA BRUNA RACING TEAM 32

56 DAVIDE CALLEGHER GUGLIELMO BARBERIS INNOCENTI MINI MK3 1972 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 32

57 GIOVANNI CAPRA ANDREA GAIONI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SPIDER 
VELOCE 1971 RC4 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 36

58 STEFANO MORBIO PASQUALINO RINALDI JAGUAR XK120 1952 RC3 TAZIO NUVOLARI 38

59 CESARE RUGGERI FRANCESCA RUGGERI AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII 1967 RC3 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 38

60 LORENZO BOSI FRANCESCO ALBERTI VOLKSWAGEN MAGGIOLINO 1963 RC3 39

61 MARCO BOREA ALDO GADIOLI PORSCHE 356 A 1959 RC3 44

62 GIUSEPPE BARAZZA PIETRO BARAZZA ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1967 RC3 GIOVANNI BRACCO 45

63 GIOVANNI ZUCCHI GIORGIO FANTINI MERCEDES 190 SL 1958 RC3 REGISTRO ITALIANO MERCEDES 46

64 FRANCESCO REALI ALBERTO CAMOSSI VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1976 RC4 SQUADRA CORSE ANGELO CAFFI 55

65 MAURIZIO CHIARINI ROBERTO VANCINI AUSTIN  HEALEY 1956 RC3 PROMOTOR CLASSIC 59

66 STEFANO SALVETTI LUCA FAINI PORSCHE 356 B 1962 RC3 100

67 FAUSTO GOVERNATO MARIA LUISA CHILLEMI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1977 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 101

68 ALDO BUTTAFAVA PATRIZIA PARENTI FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 RC4  CASTELLOTTI 115

69 GIORGIO LAMBRUSCHI ALESSANDRO MANCINI PORSCHE 356 C 1964 RC3 KINZICA 170

70 RICCARDO ZAMPEDRI MARIO ZANETTI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 199

71 MARCO PICCIRILLO ADELINA PORRETTI INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK3 1970 RC4 260
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SPLIT 1 SPLIT 2 SPLIT 3 PEN

1 ANDREA MALUCELLI MONICA BERNUZZI FIAT DUNA 70 1989 RC5 1 2 1 4

2 FEDERICO RIBOLDI CARLOTTA LUCCHINI FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 1 1 3 5

3 ROBERTO MIATTO MAURIZIO FARSURA OM 665 SS MM 1929 RC1 1 5 0 6

4 ALBERTO SCAPOLO GIUSEPPE SCAPOLO FIAT 508 C 1937 RC2 3 2 2 7

5 MARINO BERTAZZA MARIA GRAZIA FUSELLI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 0 5 2 7

6 DOMENICO GIANOTTI ANTONELLA ZANOTTI PORSCHE 356 1957 RC3 3 0 4 7

7 NICOLA MORI EZECHIELE VALSESCHINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' RALLY1,3 1969 RC3 1 3 3 7

8 MASSIMO BISI CLAUDIO CATTIVELLI PORSCHE 356 S 90 1963 RC3 1 6 1 8

9 TIZIANO BALDISSERA EDOARDO COVAZ LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1973 RC4 4 3 1 8

10 NICOLA BARCELLA CLAUDIO PORTOGHESE AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 1979 RC4 0 2 6 8

11 SAMUELE FRANCHINI LAMBERTO MONTRESOR FIAT 1100/103 1962 RC3 2 5 2 9

12 MASSIMO DALLEOLLE ALESSANDRO TRAVERSI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 70 HP 1980 RC4 1 2 6 9

13 ANGELO ACCARDO FILIPPO BECCHINA FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 1 3 6 10

14 GIOVANNI GUALTIERI MARIO PERRI ALFA ROMEO  SPRINT TROFEO 1982 RC5 0 3 7 10

15 GUIDO BARCELLA OMBRETTA GHIDOTTI FIAT 508C 1938 RC2 3 2 6 11

16 GIORGIO BOSSI DAVIDE DOLCE PORSCHE 356' 1961 RC3 0 3 8 11

17 CLAUDIO LASTRI VALTER PANTANI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA NUOVA SUPER 1975 RC4 4 1 6 11

18 ANDREA BELOMETTI DORIANO VAVASSORI LANCIA LAMBDA SPIDER CASARO 1929 RC1 1 1 10 12

19 ALBERTO DIANA PAOLO FRASSINE FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 1 3 8 12

20 ELENA MAGIONAMI LUISA CIATTI VOLKSWAGEN KARMANN GHIA 1965 RC3 0 1 11 12

21 CHRISTIAN MARCON EDOARDO MARCON AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1972 RC4 1 5 6 12

22 MAURO TODESCHINI FIORENZA BOGGIO AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 CV 1974 RC4 2 7 3 12

23 ROBERTO PARADISI ANDREA PARADISI FIAT 127 L 1980 RC4 1 4 7 12

24 RICCARDO GUGGIANA ROBERTO ROSSONI MG B SPIDER 1963 RC3 9 3 1 13

25 FRANCESCO COMMARE VITO CARTAFALSA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1972 RC4 9 2 2 13

26 ANGELO TOBIA SENECI EMANUELE BONERA INNOCENTI MINI COOPER EXPORT 1973 RC4 4 5 4 13

27 GIANMARIO FONTANELLA ANNAMARIA COVELLI LANCIA LAMBDA CASARO 1927 RC1 3 2 9 14

28 LORENZO TURELLI MARIO TURELLI OM 665 MMSUPERBA 1929 RC1 2 6 6 14

29 ALBERTO ALIVERTI STEFANO VALENTE ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 SS ZAGATO 1929 RC1 2 7 5 14

30 GIAMPAOLO LIMONI SCAGLIA MARA GREGORI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELITE 1984 RC5 3 0 11 14

31 MAURO BINI ENRICA RUSSO FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 7 6 2 15

32 ANDREA BAGATELLO JESSICA TASINATO LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE' 1971 RC4 6 1 8 15

33 GIUSEPPE RAPISARDA DANILO PIGA MORRIS MINI MK1 1965 RC3 7 2 7 16

34 DIEGO VERZA SANDRO BURANELLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 1982 RC5 6 7 3 16

35 ALESSANDRO TIMACCHI BORIS SANTIN FIAT 127 SPORT 75 1983 RC5 9 3 4 16

36 GIORGIO DELPIANO FILIPPO VIGNA PORSCHE 356A COUPE' 1959 RC3 4 9 4 17

37 ARMANDO FONTANA TIZIANA SCOZZESI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1966 RC3 9 8 0 17

38 MARCELLO GIBERTINI LISA SIGHINOLFI LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO 1974 RC4 2 6 9 17

39 ROSSELLA TORRI CATERINA VAGLIANI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1973 RC4 3 5 11 19

40 GABRIELLA SCARIONI ORNELLA PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 1974 RC4 0 3 17 20

41 CARLO BECCALOSSI MARZIA MARCHIONI LANCIA LAMBDA  SPIDER CASARO 1928 RC1 6 2 13 21
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SPLIT 1 SPLIT 2 SPLIT 3 PEN

42 MATTEO LOIUDICE NICOLA LOIUDICE INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK2 1968 RC3 10 9 3 22

43 GIANMARCO ROSSI MARCO BERTOCCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1971 RC4 5 17 1 23

44 LUCA CISTERNINO ANGELO CISTERNINO ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SUPER 1973 RC4 5 7 11 23

45 RICCARDO ROVERSI ALESSANDRO MARINI FIAT 1100/103 1954 RC3 6 10 8 24

46 STEFANO GALUPPI ENRICO COAN ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1968 RC3 2 13 9 24

47 GIULIO MASSARA GIOVANNI ADORNI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1.6 HF 1971 RC4 9 12 4 25

48 STEFANO GINESI SUSANNA ROHR AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1973 RC4 10 11 4 25

49 MAURIZIO RIBONI CARLA SPADINI LANCIA FULVIA 1975 RC4 2 23 2 27

50 GABRIELE SOLDO MICHELE VECCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1978 RC4 14 4 9 27

51 GIOVANNI PIGHI ANITA COLLA MORRIS MINI COOPER S 1968 RC3 5 14 9 28

52 ELENA MOLINA VALENTINA CUCCINIELLO FORD FIESTA MK1 1980 RC4 9 4 15 28

53 DAVIDE TONDELLI MAURIZIO MARCHESINI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA TI 1964 RC3 6 22 2 30

54 LUCA PACE MAURIZIO PACE FIAT 1100/103 H LUSSO 1959 RC3 13 14 4 31

55 ZENO MION ALBERTO CONTIN ALFA ROMEO  GIULIETTA SPIDER 1959 RC3 15 6 11 32

56 DAVIDE CALLEGHER GUGLIELMO BARBERIS INNOCENTI MINI MK3 1972 RC4 13 9 10 32

57 GIOVANNI CAPRA ANDREA GAIONI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SPIDER VELOCE 1971 RC4 18 8 10 36

58 STEFANO MORBIO PASQUALINO RINALDI JAGUAR XK120 1952 RC3 0 21 17 38

59 CESARE RUGGERI FRANCESCA RUGGERI AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII 1967 RC3 1 9 28 38

60 LORENZO BOSI FRANCESCO ALBERTI VOLKSWAGEN MAGGIOLINO 1963 RC3 15 21 3 39

61 MARCO BOREA ALDO GADIOLI PORSCHE 356 A 1959 RC3 27 6 11 44

62 GIUSEPPE BARAZZA PIETRO BARAZZA ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1967 RC3 27 17 1 45

63 GIOVANNI ZUCCHI GIORGIO FANTINI MERCEDES 190 SL 1958 RC3 0 9 37 46

64 FRANCESCO REALI ALBERTO CAMOSSI VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1976 RC4 25 23 7 55

65 MAURIZIO CHIARINI ROBERTO VANCINI AUSTIN  HEALEY 1956 RC3 4 24 31 59

66 STEFANO SALVETTI LUCA FAINI PORSCHE 356 B 1962 RC3 6 48 46 100

67 FAUSTO GOVERNATO MARIA LUISA CHILLEMI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1977 RC4 16 34 51 101

68 ALDO BUTTAFAVA PATRIZIA PARENTI FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 RC4 107 7 1 115

69 GIORGIO LAMBRUSCHI ALESSANDRO MANCINI PORSCHE 356 C 1964 RC3 163 7 0 170

70 RICCARDO ZAMPEDRI MARIO ZANETTI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 128 58 13 199

71 MARCO PICCIRILLO ADELINA PORRETTI INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK3 1970 RC4 177 33 50 260
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POS SCUDERIA PEN

1 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 17

2 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 24

3 BRESCIA CORSE 37

4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 44

5 ROVIGO CORSE 56

6 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 88

7 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 91

8 CLUB OROBICO BERGAMO CORSE 18

9 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 40

10 CASTELLOTTI 40

11 CA BRUNA RACING TEAM 41

12 030 SQUADRA CORSE 49

13 PROMOTOR CLASSIC 73

14 KINZICA 181
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 ELENA MAGIONAMI LUISA CIATTI VOLKSWAGEN KARMANN GHIA 1965 RC3 BRESCIA CORSE 12

2 ROSSELLA TORRI CATERINA VAGLIANI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1973 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 19

3 GABRIELLA SCARIONI ORNELLA PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 1974 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 20

4 ELENA MOLINA VALENTINA CUCCINIELLO FORD FIESTA MK1 1980 RC4 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 28
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 ROBERTO MIATTO MAURIZIO FARSURA OM 665 SS MM 1929 RC1 6

2 ANDREA BELOMETTI DORIANO VAVASSORI LANCIA LAMBDA SPIDER CASARO 1929 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 12

3 GIANMARIO FONTANELLA ANNAMARIA COVELLI LANCIA LAMBDA CASARO 1927 RC1 PROMOTOR CLASSIC 14

4 LORENZO TURELLI MARIO TURELLI OM 665 MMSUPERBA 1929 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 14

5 ALBERTO ALIVERTI STEFANO VALENTE ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 SS ZAGATO 1929 RC1 14

6 CARLO BECCALOSSI MARZIA MARCHIONI LANCIA LAMBDA  SPIDER CASARO 1928 RC1 BRESCIA CORSE 21
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 ALBERTO SCAPOLO GIUSEPPE SCAPOLO FIAT 508 C 1937 RC2 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 7

2 ANGELO ACCARDO FILIPPO BECCHINA FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 10

3 GUIDO BARCELLA OMBRETTA GHIDOTTI FIAT 508C 1938 RC2 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI ASD 11

4 ALBERTO DIANA PAOLO FRASSINE FIAT 508 C 1938 RC2 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 356 12
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 FEDERICO RIBOLDI CARLOTTA LUCCHINI FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 5

2 MARINO BERTAZZA MARIA GRAZIA FUSELLI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 CLUB OROBICO BERGAMO CORSE 7

3 DOMENICO GIANOTTI ANTONELLA ZANOTTI PORSCHE 356 1957 RC3 EMMEBI  70 7

4 NICOLA MORI EZECHIELE VALSESCHINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' RALLY1,3 1969 RC3 EMMEBI70 7

5 MASSIMO BISI CLAUDIO CATTIVELLI PORSCHE 356 S 90 1963 RC3 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE 8

6 SAMUELE FRANCHINI LAMBERTO MONTRESOR FIAT 1100/103 1962 RC3 CA BRUNA RACING TEAM 9

7 GIORGIO BOSSI DAVIDE DOLCE PORSCHE 356' 1961 RC3 CLUB OROBICO BERGAMO CORSE 11

8 ELENA MAGIONAMI LUISA CIATTI VOLKSWAGEN KARMANN GHIA 1965 RC3 BRESCIA CORSE 12

9 RICCARDO GUGGIANA ROBERTO ROSSONI MG B SPIDER 1963 RC3 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 13

10 MAURO BINI ENRICA RUSSO FIAT 1100/103 1955 RC3 CLEMENTE BIONDETTI 15

11 GIUSEPPE RAPISARDA DANILO PIGA MORRIS MINI MK1 1965 RC3 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 16

12 GIORGIO DELPIANO FILIPPO VIGNA PORSCHE 356A COUPE' 1959 RC3 GIOVANNI BRACCO 17

13 ARMANDO FONTANA TIZIANA SCOZZESI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1966 RC3 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 17

14 MATTEO LOIUDICE NICOLA LOIUDICE INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK2 1968 RC3 030 SQUADRA CORSE 22

15 RICCARDO ROVERSI ALESSANDRO MARINI FIAT 1100/103 1954 RC3 BRESCIA CORSE 24

16 STEFANO GALUPPI ENRICO COAN ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1968 RC3 ROVIGO CORSE 24

17 GIOVANNI PIGHI ANITA COLLA MORRIS MINI COOPER S 1968 RC3 CASTELLOTTI 28

18 DAVIDE TONDELLI MAURIZIO MARCHESINI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA TI 1964 RC3 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 30

19 LUCA PACE MAURIZIO PACE FIAT 1100/103 H LUSSO 1959 RC3 MOTORI STORICI LUMEZZANE 31

20 ZENO MION ALBERTO CONTIN ALFA ROMEO  GIULIETTA SPIDER 1959 RC3 CA BRUNA RACING TEAM 32

21 STEFANO MORBIO PASQUALINO RINALDI JAGUAR XK120 1952 RC3 TAZIO NUVOLARI 38

22 CESARE RUGGERI FRANCESCA RUGGERI AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII 1967 RC3 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 38

23 LORENZO BOSI FRANCESCO ALBERTI VOLKSWAGEN MAGGIOLINO 1963 RC3 39

24 MARCO BOREA ALDO GADIOLI PORSCHE 356 A 1959 RC3 44

25 GIUSEPPE BARAZZA PIETRO BARAZZA ALFA ROMEO  GT JUNIOR 1967 RC3 GIOVANNI BRACCO 45

26 GIOVANNI ZUCCHI GIORGIO FANTINI MERCEDES 190 SL 1958 RC3 REGISTRO ITALIANO MERCEDES 46

27 MAURIZIO CHIARINI ROBERTO VANCINI AUSTIN  HEALEY 1956 RC3 PROMOTOR CLASSIC 59

28 STEFANO SALVETTI LUCA FAINI PORSCHE 356 B 1962 RC3 100

29 GIORGIO LAMBRUSCHI ALESSANDRO MANCINI PORSCHE 356 C 1964 RC3 KINZICA 170

30 RICCARDO ZAMPEDRI MARIO ZANETTI TRIUMPH TR2 SPORTS 1954 RC3 199
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 TIZIANO BALDISSERA EDOARDO COVAZ LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1973 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 8

2 NICOLA BARCELLA CLAUDIO PORTOGHESE AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 1979 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 8

3 MASSIMO DALLEOLLE ALESSANDRO TRAVERSI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 70 HP 1980 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 9

4 CLAUDIO LASTRI VALTER PANTANI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA NUOVA SUPER 1975 RC4 KINZICA 11

5 CHRISTIAN MARCON EDOARDO MARCON AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1972 RC4 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 12

6 MAURO TODESCHINI FIORENZA BOGGIO AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 CV 1974 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 12

7 ROBERTO PARADISI ANDREA PARADISI FIAT 127 L 1980 RC4 CASTELLOTTI 12

8 FRANCESCO COMMARE VITO CARTAFALSA AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1972 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 13

9 ANGELO TOBIA SENECI EMANUELE BONERA INNOCENTI MINI COOPER EXPORT 1973 RC4 BRESCIA CORSE 13

10 ANDREA BAGATELLO JESSICA TASINATO LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE' 1971 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 15

11 MARCELLO GIBERTINI LISA SIGHINOLFI LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO 1974 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 17

12 ROSSELLA TORRI CATERINA VAGLIANI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1973 RC4 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 19

13 GABRIELLA SCARIONI ORNELLA PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 1974 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 20

14 GIANMARCO ROSSI MARCO BERTOCCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 1971 RC4 SCUDERIA CLASSIC TEAM ASD 23

15 LUCA CISTERNINO ANGELO CISTERNINO ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SUPER 1973 RC4 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 23

16 GIULIO MASSARA GIOVANNI ADORNI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1.6 HF 1971 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 25

17 STEFANO GINESI SUSANNA ROHR AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 58 HP 1973 RC4 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 25

18 MAURIZIO RIBONI CARLA SPADINI LANCIA FULVIA 1975 RC4 3T AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 27

19 GABRIELE SOLDO MICHELE VECCHI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1978 RC4 030 SQUADRA CORSE 27

20 ELENA MOLINA VALENTINA CUCCINIELLO FORD FIESTA MK1 1980 RC4 LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI 28

21 DAVIDE CALLEGHER GUGLIELMO BARBERIS INNOCENTI MINI MK3 1972 RC4 GIOVANNI BRACCO 32

22 GIOVANNI CAPRA ANDREA GAIONI ALFA ROMEO  GIULIA SPIDER VELOCE 1971 RC4 AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI 36

23 FRANCESCO REALI ALBERTO CAMOSSI VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1976 RC4 SQUADRA CORSE ANGELO CAFFI 55

24 FAUSTO GOVERNATO MARIA LUISA CHILLEMI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELEGANT 1977 RC4 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 101

25 ALDO BUTTAFAVA PATRIZIA PARENTI FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 RC4  CASTELLOTTI 115

26 MARCO PICCIRILLO ADELINA PORRETTI INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK3 1970 RC4 260
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POS PILOTA NAVIGATORE VETTURA ANNO CAT SCUDERIA PEN

1 ANDREA MALUCELLI MONICA BERNUZZI FIAT DUNA 70 1989 RC5 FM FRANCIACORTA MOTORI 4

2 GIOVANNI GUALTIERI MARIO PERRI ALFA ROMEO  SPRINT TROFEO 1982 RC5 NETTUNO BOLOGNA 10

3 GIAMPAOLO LIMONI SCAGLIA MARA GREGORI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ELITE 1984 RC5  3T  AUTOSTORICHE CREMONA 14

4 DIEGO VERZA SANDRO BURANELLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 1982 RC5 ROVIGO CORSE 16

5 ALESSANDRO TIMACCHI BORIS SANTIN FIAT 127 SPORT 75 1983 RC5 ROVIGO CORSE 16
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